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1 a Ziegler Elias (1999) 20.00
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00

1 b Wyss Sven (2001) 20.00
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 10.00

1 c Wigger Simon (1999) 20.00
+ Facchini Oscar 10.00
+ Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00

1 d Portmann Fabian 20.00
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 10.00
+ Bucher André (2001) 10.00

1 e Heiniger Luca 20.00
+ Gwerder Beni 10.00
+ Gasser Dominik 2 10.00

1 f Forster Christian 20.00
+ Mignola Lorenzo 10.00
+ Arnold Pius 10.00

1 g Briker Hannes 20.00
+ Klauser Nico 10.00
+ Zgraggen Peter 10.00

2 a Suter Pirmin 19.75
+ Käslin Marco 10.00
+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75

2 b Stöckli Damian 19.75
+ Suter Ruedi 10.00
+ Gut Koni 9.75

2 c Schmid Simon (2000) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00
+ Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.75

2 d Ettlin Thomas (2000) 19.75
+ Huser Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

2 e Elmiger Matthias 19.75
+ Bissig Thomas 10.00
+ Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75

2 f Di Pietro Loris 19.75
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00
+ 9.75

3 a Schuler Daniel 19.50
+ Lüthy Ralph 9.75
+ Jund Matthias (1999) 9.75

3 b Hodel Dominik (2000) 19.50
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Blattmann Philipp (2000) 9.75

3 c Grüter Marcel (1999) 19.50
+ Stutzer Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Kälin Marco (2000) 9.75

3 d Bienz Romeo 19.50
+ Gander Martin 9.75
+ Spichtig Clemens 9.75

4 a Würsch Lars 19.00
+ Scherer Niklaus 10.00
- Eiholzer Roy 9.00

4 b Vogel Manuel 19.00
- Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.00
+ Gemsch Stefan 10.00

4 c Ulrich Pascal (1999) 19.00
- Vogel Manuel 9.00
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 10.00

4 d Eiholzer Roy 19.00
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00
- Würsch Lars 9.00

5 a Ming Hannes 18.75
- Staub Devin 8.75
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

5 b Gubbi Pablo (2000) 18.75
- Durrer Ive (2000) 8.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

5 c Arnold Pius 18.75
+ Mignola Lorenzo 10.00
o Forster Christian 8.75

5 d Annen David (2000) 18.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
o Di Pietro Loris 8.75

6 a Suter Beat 18.50
- Ottiger Lukas 8.75
+ Gisler Simon 9.75

6 b Staub Devin 18.50
- Ming Hannes 8.75
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.75

6 c Ottiger Lukas 18.50
- Suter Beat 8.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

6 d Hess Severin (2001) 18.50
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75

6 e Durrer Ive (2000) 18.50
- Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.75
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 9.75

6 f Betschart Daniel 18.50
- Barmet Sven 8.75
+ Kaufmann Jens 9.75

6 g Baumann Lukas 18.50
- Fallegger Joel 8.75
+ Suter Samuel (1999) 9.75

6 h Barmet Sven 18.50
- Betschart Daniel 8.75
+ Ulrich Marcel 9.75

6 i Zgraggen Peter 18.50
+ Schindler Roland 10.00
o Briker Hannes 8.50

6 j Ulrich Damian (1999) 18.50
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

6 k Suter Ruedi 18.50
o Stöckli Damian 8.50
+ Kottmann Daniel 10.00

6 l Schindler Roland 18.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50
+ Käslin Marco 10.00

6 m Scherer Niklaus 18.50
o Würsch Lars 8.75
+ Bissig Markus (1999) 9.75

6 n Rohrer Timo (2001) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50

6 o Pedrazzini Diego 18.50
o Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00

6 p Mignola Michele (2000) 18.50
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

6 q Lüthy Ralph 18.50
o Schuler Daniel 8.50
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00

6 r Huser Christian (2000) 18.50
o Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.50
+ Schumann Ivo 10.00

6 s Gwerder Marco 18.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 10.00

6 t Gwerder Beni 18.50
o Heiniger Luca 8.50
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00

6 u Gut Koni 18.50
+ Kottmann Daniel 10.00
o Stöckli Damian 8.50

6 v Gisler Jonas (2001) 18.50
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

6 w Gasser Dominik 2 18.50
+ Pedrazzini Diego 10.00
o Heiniger Luca 8.50

6 x Gander Martin 18.50
o Bienz Romeo 8.50
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 10.00

6 y Facchini Oscar 18.50
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

6 z Bucher Sandro (2000) 18.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00

6 aa Bucher André (2001) 18.50
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00
o Portmann Fabian 8.50

6 ab Blattmann Philipp (2000) 18.50
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 10.00
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

6 ac Bissig Joris (2001) 18.50
o 8.50
+ Felder Dominik (2001) 10.00

6 ad Arnold Sebastian 18.50
o Eiholzer Roy 8.50
+ Klauser Nico 10.00

7 a Widmer Dominik 18.25
o Bacher Andreas 8.50
+ Baumann Marco 9.75

7 b Ulrich Marcel 18.25
+ Schumann Ivo 9.75
o Barmet Sven 8.50
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7 c Troxler Jonas (2000) 18.25
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.75
o Suter Pirmin 8.50

7 d Suter Samuel (1999) 18.25
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 9.75
o Baumann Lukas 8.50

7 e Stutzer Michael (1999) 18.25
o Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 9.75

7 f Spichtig Clemens 18.25
+ Gwerder Marco 9.75
o Bienz Romeo 8.50

7 g Kaufmann Jens 18.25
+ Staffelbach Beat (2000) 9.75
o Betschart Daniel 8.50

7 h Kälin Marco (2000) 18.25
+ Kempf Marco (2000) 9.75
o Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50

7 i Jund Matthias (1999) 18.25
+ Kennel Roger (1999) 9.75
o Schuler Daniel 8.50

7 j Gisler Simon 18.25
+ Baumann Marco 9.75
o Suter Beat 8.50

7 k Gemsch Stefan 18.25
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 9.75
o Vogel Manuel 8.50

7 l Ettlin Jan (2001) 18.25
+ Felder Dominik (2001) 9.75
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50

7 m Durrer Lukas (1999) 18.25
o Suter Samuel (1999) 8.50
+ Kenel Simon (2000) 9.75

7 n Crotta Robin (2001) 18.25
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.75
o Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.50

7 o Crotta Alessio (1999) 18.25
+ Kenel Simon (2000) 9.75
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50

7 p Bissig Markus (1999) 18.25
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 9.75
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

7 q Bacher Andreas 18.25
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50

8 a Fallegger Joel 17.50
- Baumann Lukas 8.75
- Bissig Thomas 8.75

8 b Kennel Roger (1999) 17.50
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50
- Staffelbach Beat (2000) 9.00

8 c Bissig Thomas 17.50
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
- Fallegger Joel 9.00

9 a Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.25
- Hess Severin (2001) 8.75
o Pedrazzini Diego 8.50

9 b Staffelbach Beat (2000) 17.25
o Kaufmann Jens 8.50
- Kennel Roger (1999) 8.75

9 c Kempf Marco (2000) 17.25
o Kälin Marco (2000) 8.50
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.75

10 a Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 17.00
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
o Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.50

10 b Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50

10 c Vogler Jakob (2000) 17.00
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50
o Lüthy Ralph 8.50

10 d Schumann Ivo 17.00
o Ulrich Marcel 8.50
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50

10 e Schmid Joel (1999) 17.00
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50

10 f Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Facchini Oscar 8.50

10 g Rust Sandro (1999) 17.00
o Bissig Markus (1999) 8.50
o Gander Martin 8.50

10 h Odermatt Michael (2001) 17.00
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50

10 i Mignola Lorenzo 17.00
o Forster Christian 8.50
o Arnold Pius 8.50

10 j Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 17.00
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

10 k Kottmann Daniel 17.00
o Gut Koni 8.50
o Suter Ruedi 8.50

10 l Klauser Nico 17.00
o Briker Hannes 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

10 m Kenel Simon (2000) 17.00
o Crotta Alessio (1999) 8.50
o Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.50

10 n Käslin Valentin (2000) 17.00
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Staub Devin 8.50

10 o Käslin Marco 17.00
o Suter Pirmin 8.50
o Schindler Roland 8.50

10 p Imholz Elias (1999) 17.00
o Di Pietro Loris 8.50
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50

10 q Felder Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50
o Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50

10 r Ettlin Kevin (2001) 17.00
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Gwerder Beni 8.50

10 s Bünter Rosche (2000) 17.00
o Portmann Fabian 8.50
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

10 t Baumann Marco 17.00
o Gisler Simon 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

10 u Arnold Marco (2001) 17.00
o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Gwerder Marco 8.50


